
Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

1 4
Morgane Turbide 7 21 15 21 21 17 19 21 1 4 62 80

Le Carrefour (CSSOB) 22 69 128 90 119

1 1 1 1
Emma Duguay 21 7 21 16 21 13 21 11 4 1 84 47

Rivière-des-Quinze (CSSLT) 109 2 50 138

1 1
Rommy Larose 21 15 16 21 21 19 13 21 2 3 71 76

Rivière-des-Quinze (CSSLT) 40 12 60

Coralie Ladouceur 17 21 13 21 19 21 22 24 5 71 87

La Source (CSSRN) 79 101

1 1 1
Anaïs Laurendeau 21 19 11 21 21 13 24 22 3 2 77 75

Iberville (CSSRN) 32

Malade
Laurianne Marchand 5

ESA (CSSH)

Benjamin

71 2 3 4

5

Simple Féminin

25

SBF1

4

1

3

6

7

Rang

1

2

3

4

5 6



Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

5
Maéva Michaud 8 21 12 21 9 21 10 21 17 21 5 56 105

Le Carrefour (CSSOB) 23 70 129 91 120

1 1 1 1 1
Léanne Nadeau 21 8 21 18 22 20 21 11 21 12 5 106 69

ESA (CSSH) 110 3 51 139

1 1 1
Magalie Gilbert 21 12 18 21 13 21 21 13 21 12 3 2 94 79

Iberville (CSSRN) 41 13 61

1 1 1 1
Élizabeth Manseau 21 9 20 22 21 13 21 4 21 9 4 1 104 57

EMR (CSSLT) 80 102

1 1
Jany Perreault 21 10 11 21 13 21 4 21 21 19 2 3 70 92

ESA (CSSH) 33

1
Chelsea Villeneuve 21 17 12 21 12 21 9 21 19 21 1 4 73 101

Iberville (CSSRN)

Benjamin

6

7

Rang

1

2

3

4

5

Simple Féminin

45

SBF2

6

1

3

5

71 2 3 4

2

6



Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

1 4
Lailla Fortin 13 21 16 21 19 21 8 21 22 20 1 4 78 104

Le Carrefour (CSSOB) 24 71 130 92 121

1 1
Annabelle Girard 21 13 18 21 17 21 17 21 21 12 2 3 94 88

Du Carrefour (CSSLT) 111 4 52 140

1 1 1 1
Zoémy Royer 21 16 21 18 18 21 21 17 21 12 4 1 102 84

Polyno (CSSLA) 42 14 62

1 1 1 1
Abby-Gaëlle Cloutier 21 19 21 17 21 18 16 21 21 16 4 1 100 91

ESA (CSSH) 81 103

1 1 1 1
Abby Rouleau 21 8 21 17 17 21 21 16 21 12 4 1 101 74

Iberville (CSSRN) 34

Lya Gaudet 20 22 12 21 12 21 16 21 12 21 5 72 106

EMR (CSSLT)

Benjamin

6

71 2 3 4

3

Simple Féminin

15

SBF3

5

4

2

6

7

Rang

1

2

3

4

5 6



Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

1 1 1 6
Blanche Pellerin 13 21 21 9 13 21 11 21 26 24 21 10 3 3 105 106

Polyno (CSSLA) 25 72 131 93 122 1

1 1
Ima Mercier 21 13 21 10 21 9 21 19 21 19 21 2 4 89 107

La Source (CSSRN) 112 5 53 141 100

Dalye Hardy 9 21 10 21 16 21 16 21 14 21 11 21 6 76 126

La Source (CSSRN) 43 15 63 146

1 1 1 1 1 1
Morgane Langlois 21 13 21 21 16 21 19 21 15 21 11 6 126 74

ESA (CSSH) 82 104 68

1 1 1 1 1
Elyane Tremblay 21 11 21 9 21 16 19 21 21 6 21 3 5 1 124 66

La Concorde (CSSOB) 35 127

1 1 1
Julianne Lachance 24 26 21 19 21 14 15 21 6 21 21 19 3 3 108 120

Iberville (CSSRN) 89

1 1
Émilie Dessoy 10 21 21 19 21 11 11 21 3 21 19 21 2 4 85 114

EMR (CSSLT)

Benjamin

5

6

7

Rang

1

2

3

4

5

Simple Féminin

25

SBF4

3

6

7

4

71 2 3 4

1

6



Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

1 1 5
Alexandre Bilodeau-Jacome 14 21 16 21 18 21 21 18 21 18 2 3 90 99

Polyno (CSSLA) 26 73 132 94 123

1 1 1 1 1
Jérôme St-Hilaire 21 14 21 16 21 12 21 17 21 12 5 105 71

La Source (CSSRN) 113 6 54 142

1 1 1 1
Élie Desharnais 21 16 16 21 21 19 21 10 21 8 4 1 100 74

La Source (CSSRN) 44 16 64

1 1 1
Éli Lacroix 21 18 12 21 19 21 21 10 21 12 3 2 94 82

Iberville (CSSRN) 83 105

1
Jacob Dessureault 18 21 17 21 10 21 10 21 21 19 1 4 76 103

EMR (CSSLT) 36

Jacob Côté-Deschatelets 18 21 12 21 8 21 12 21 19 21 5 69 105

La Source (CSSRN)

Benjamin

6

71 2 3 4

3

Simple Masculin

55

SBM1

4

1

2

6

7

Rang

1

2

3

4

5 6



Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

1 5
Tristan Champoux 11 21 17 21 21 12 19 21 14 21 1 4 82 96

Rivière-des-Quinze (CSSLT) 27 74 133 95 124

1 1 1 1 1
Léon Doré 21 11 21 16 21 7 21 5 21 11 5 105 50

Iberville (CSSRN) 114 7 55 143

1 1 1
Zack Doire 21 17 16 21 21 8 21 8 13 21 3 2 92 75

EMR (CSSLT) 45 17 65

1
Charles Belisle 12 21 7 21 8 21 20 22 21 7 1 4 68 92

Le Carrefour (CSSOB) 84 106

1 1
Zachary Turgeon 21 19 5 21 8 21 22 20 14 21 2 3 70 102

Iberville (CSSRN) 37

1 1 1
Émile Doré 21 14 11 21 21 13 7 21 21 14 3 2 81 83

Iberville (CSSRN)

Benjamin

6

7

Rang

1

2

3

4

5

Simple Masculin

45

SBM2

5

1

3

2

71 2 3 4

6

6



Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

1 5
Jean-Maxime Gilbert 19 21 3 21 10 21 19 21 21 15 1 4 72 99

Le Carrefour (CSSOB) 28 75 134 96 125

1 1 1 1
Victor Bellehumeur 21 19 15 21 22 20 21 14 21 10 4 1 100 84

Rivière-des-Quinze (CSSLT) 115 8 56 144

1 1 1 1 1
Antony Lapointe 21 3 21 15 21 15 21 17 21 8 5 105 58

Polyno (CSSLA) 46 18 66

1 1 1
Aziz Boubaker 21 10 20 22 15 21 21 15 21 9 3 2 98 77

Rivière-des-Quinze (CSSLT) 85 107

1 1
Éli Boudreault 21 19 14 21 17 21 15 21 21 14 2 3 88 96

La Source (CSSRN) 38

Éliott Mutuberria 15 21 10 21 8 21 9 21 14 21 5 56 105

Polyno (CSSLA)

Benjamin

6

71 2 3 4

3

Simple Masculin

45

SBM3

5

2

1

6

7

Rang

1

2

3

4

5 6



Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

3
Maxime Dionne-Bowen 11 21 13 21 18 21 4 42 63

Le Carrefour (CSSOB) 29 76 135 97

1 1 1
Remy-Pierre Paquin 21 11 21 17 21 10 3 1 63 38

Rivière-des-Quinze (CSSLT) 116 9 57

1 1
Jérome Lachance 21 13 17 21 21 15 2 2 59 49

Polyno (CSSLA) 47 19

Malade
Nathan Girard 4

Rivière-des-Quinze (CSSLT) 86

1
Anthony Heubry 21 18 10 21 15 21 1 3 46 60

La Source (CSSRN)

Benjamin

6

7

Rang

1

2

3

4

5

Simple Masculin

35

SBM4

4

1

2

71 2 3 4 6



Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

1 1 4
Arnaud Tousignant 17 21 21 5 21 11 21 23 2 2 80 60

La Source (CSSRN) 30 77 136 98

1 1
Zackael Trudel 21 17 27 25 15 21 18 21 2 2 81 84

La Source (CSSRN) 117 10 58

Xavier Proulx 5 21 25 27 13 21 10 21 4 53 90

La Source (CSSRN) 48 20

1 1
William Filion 11 21 21 15 21 13 19 21 2 2 72 70

La Concorde (CSSOB) 87

1 1 1 1
Devon Ross 23 21 21 18 21 10 21 19 4 86 68

La Concorde (CSSOB)

Benjamin

71 2 3 4

3

Simple Masculin

15

SBM5

2

4

5

6

7

Rang

1

2

3

4

5 6



Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

1 1 5
Miguel Goupil 25 23 21 19 8 21 21 23 17 21 2 3 92 107

EMR (CSSLT) 31 78 137 99 126

1 1 1
Justin Trahan 23 25 21 12 9 21 27 25 21 17 3 2 101 100

Du Carrefour (CSSLT) 118 11 59 145

Mathys Duguay 19 21 12 21 9 21 11 21 15 21 5 66 105

Polyno (CSSLA) 49 21 67

1 1 1 1 1
Liam Aumond 21 8 21 9 21 9 21 11 21 11 5 105 48

La Source (CSSRN) 88 108

1 1 1
Mylan Noël 23 21 25 27 21 11 11 21 21 16 3 2 101 96

La Concorde (CSSOB) 39

1 1
Éli Fortin-Plante 21 17 17 21 21 15 11 21 16 21 2 3 86 95

La Source (CSSRN)

Benjamin

6

7

Rang

1

2

3

4

5

Simple Masculin

35

SBM6

5

2

6

4

71 2 3 4

1

6



Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

1 1 1 3
Emma Duguay / Rommy Larose 27 25 21 14 21 16 3 69 55

Rivière-des-Quinze (CSSLT) 9 24 42

Abby Rouleau / Chelsea Villeneuve 25 27 14 21 17 21 3 56 69

Iberville (CSSRN) 36 1

1
Léanne Nadeau / Jany Perreault 14 21 21 14 11 21 1 2 46 56

ESA (CSSH) 15

1 1
Anaïs Laurendeau / Magalie Gilbert 16 21 21 17 21 11 2 1 58 49

Iberville (CSSRN)

Benjamin

6

7

Rang

1

2

3

4

5

Double Féminin

5

DBF1

1

4

3

71 2 3 4

2

6



Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

1 3
Abby-Gaëlle Cloutier / Morgane Langlois 20 22 21 5 9 21 1 2 50 48

ESA (CSSH) 10 25 43

1 1
Zoémy Royer / Blanche Pellerin 22 20 21 19 15 21 2 1 58 60

Polyno (CSSLA) 37 2

Julianne Lachance / Ima Mercier 5 21 19 21 12 21 3 36 63

Iberville (CSSRN) 16

1 1 1
Élizabeth Manseau / Lya Gaudet 21 9 21 15 21 12 3 63 36

EMR (CSSLT)

Benjamin

6

7

Rang

1

2

3

4

5

Double Féminin

5

DBF2

3

2

4

71 2 3 4

1

6



Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

4
Victor Bellehumeur / Rémy-Pierre Paquin 16 21 18 21 9 21 5 21 4 48 84

Rivière-des-Quinze (CSSLT) 11 26 44 32

1 1
Jacob Dessureault / Zack Doire 21 16 21 10 12 21 10 21 2 2 64 68

EMR (CSSLT) 38 3 20

1
Jérome Lachance / Éliott Mutuberria 21 18 10 21 2 21 6 21 1 3 39 81

Polyno (CSSLA) 17 6

1 1 1 1
Jerôme St-Hilaire / Élie Desharnais 21 9 21 12 21 2 22 20 4 85 43

La Source (CSSRN) 29

1 1 1
Léon Doré / Éli Lacroix 21 5 21 10 21 6 20 22 3 1 83 43

Iberville (CSSRN)

Benjamin

71 2 3 4

1

Double Masculin

25

DBM1

5

3

4

6

7

Rang

1

2

3

4

5 6



Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

1 1 4
Charles Bélisle / Jean-Maxime Gilbert 11 21 14 21 21 17 21 18 2 2 67 77

Le Carrefour (CSSOB) 12 27 45 33

1 1 1 1
Nathan Bergeron / Émile Doré 21 11 21 14 21 11 21 7 4 84 43

Iberville (CSSRN) 39 4 21

1 1 1
Tristan Champoux / Aziz Boubaker 21 14 14 21 24 22 26 24 3 1 85 81

Rivière-des-Quinze (CSSLT) 18 7

1
Jacob Côté-Deschatelets / Xavier Proulx 17 21 11 21 22 24 21 14 1 3 71 80

La Source (CSSRN) 30

Anthony Heubry / Eli Boudreault 18 21 7 21 24 26 14 21 4 63 89

La Source (CSSRN)

Benjamin

6

7

Rang

1

2

3

4

5

Double Masculin

55

DBM2

3

1

2

71 2 3 4

4

6



Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

1 1 1 5
William Labbé / Zachary Turgeon 18 21 21 11 21 15 21 5 10 21 3 2 91 73

Iberville (CSSRN) 13 28 46 34 41

1 1 1
Liam Aumond / Arnaud Tousignant 21 18 21 9 17 21 21 6 12 21 3 2 92 75

La Source (CSSRN) 40 5 22 47

1
Éli Fortin-Plante / Dalye Hardy 11 21 9 21 12 21 21 10 5 21 1 4 58 94

La Source (CSSRN) 19 8 23

1 1 1
Maxime Dionne-Bowen / Laila Fortin 15 21 21 17 21 12 21 16 12 21 3 2 90 87

Le Carrefour (CSSOB) 31 35

Miguel Goupil / Émilie Dussoy 5 21 6 21 10 21 16 21 8 21 5 45 105

EMR (CSSLT) 14

1 1 1 1 1
Adam St-Hilaire / Zackael Trudel 21 10 21 12 21 5 21 12 21 8 5 105 47

La Source (CSSRN)

Benjamin

1

71 2 3 4

4

Double Masculin

65

DBM3

2

3

5

6

7

Rang

1

2

3

4

5 6


